
Time Name Shots Shots Name

Stuart Feather Steven Wood

Philip Hare

Adam Phillips Iain Pugh

Angus Reid

Tommy Todd Alan Young

Gordon Blair

Alasdair Gardner

Mike Wallace

Gareth Pugh Richard Stewart

Newell McGuiness

Ewan Douglas David Lyall

Andy Maclellan

Richard Evans Fraser Sime

David Moffat

Iain Corstorphine Grant Hill

Graeme Mackenzie

Alec Henderson Caelan Pugh

John Mackerron Douglas Mackerron

Andy Edwards Philip Pritchett

Bill Lambert

David Lancaster Neil Orr

Brian R Ferguson

Eric Young Richard Coverdale

Alan Herd

09:30

78pts

08:37 V

78pts

09:37 V

09:45 V

09:52 V

69pts

87pts

Gilbert Cups
Saturday 22nd Febuary - Finals

Gilbert Final - 4 Ball Better Ball / Others - Team Stableford

Consolation - Stableford

08:30 V70pts

88pts

66pts

V

09:07 V

08:45 V

08:52 V76pts

09:00

V

73pts

82pts

W

Final

09:15 V72pts

09:22 V

Consolation - Stableford

RESERVES


