



Gilbert Cups

Saturday 22nd February - Finals

Gilbert Final - 4 Ball Better Ball / Others - Team Stableford

Time	Name	Shots	Shots	Name
Consolation - Stableford				
08:30	Stuart Feather	70pts	V	Steven Wood
	Philip Hare			
08:37	Adam Phillips	88pts	V	Iain Pugh
	Angus Reid			
08:45	Tommy Todd	78pts	V	Alan Young
	Gordon Blair			
08:52	Alasdair Gardner	76pts	V	
	Mike Wallace			
09:00	Gareth Pugh	78pts	V	Richard Stewart
	Newell McGuinness			
09:07	Ewan Douglas	66pts	V	David Lyall
	Andy Maclellan			
09:15	Richard Evans	72pts	V	Fraser Sime
	David Moffat			
09:22	Iain Corstorphine	82pts	V	Grant Hill
	Graeme Mackenzie			
Final				
09:30	Alec Henderson	W	V	Caelan Pugh
	John Mackerron			
Consolation - Stableford				
09:37	Andy Edwards	69pts	V	Philip Pritchett
	Bill Lambert			
09:45	David Lancaster	73pts	V	Neil Orr
	Brian R Ferguson			
09:52	Eric Young	87pts	V	Richard Coverdale
	Alan Herd			

RESERVES	